©SiFirst Technology                                                      - 1 -                                                                Confidential
SiFirst_DS_6031X_V1.1
SF6031XA/B/C/D/E/F
FEATURES
◆ Built-in High Voltage Power BJT
◆ Proprietary NC-Cap/super-QR/PSR-IITM
(Quasi-Resonant & Primary Side Regulation)
Control:

5E C
VDD
Ordering Information
Part Number Top Mark BJT Package Tape & Reel
SF6031ATGT SF6031ATG 0.5A SOP7 Green Yes
SF6031BTGT SF6031BTG 0.8A SOP7 Green Yes
SF6031CTGT SF6031CTG 1.0A SOP7 Green Yes
SF6031DTGT SF6031DTG 1.5A SOP7 Green Yes
SF6031ETGT SF6031ETG 1.8A SOP7 Green Yes
SF6031FTGT SF6031FTG 2.0A SOP7 Green Yes
Marking Information
SF6031XTG
YWW
X: BJT code